Art

Classics

Design Technology
Drama

English Language
English Literature
French

Further Mathematics
Geography
German

Greek

History

Latin

Mathematics

Music

Religious Studies
Science

Spanish

Total

Art

Classics

Design Technology
Drama

English Language
English Literature
French

Further Mathematics
Geography
German

Greek

History

Latin

Mathematics

Music

Religious Studies
Science

Spanish

Total

St Peter's School, Public Examination Results
2022 Fifth Form

9
46.0%
11.4%
20.0%
35.0%
31.8%
34.7%
25.0%
75.0%
17.7%
25.9%
37.5%
45.1%
28.6%
24.5%
25.0%
15.5%
32.3%
11.3%

28.2%

23

35
35

11

32

27

17
71

308

8
90.0%
29.5%
63.3%
50.0%
50.9%
65.3%
46.4%
87.5%
46.8%
33.3%

100.0%
66.2%
71.4%
59.1%
41.7%
38.2%
55.5%
22.6%

53.5%

22

13

21

31

18

15

38

25
51

277

7
100.0%
63.6%
80.0%
95.0%
70.9%
80.2%
75.0%
100.0%
74.2%
55.6%
100.0%
78.9%
81.0%
74.5%
75.0%
60.0%
79.5%
50.0%
74.4%

15

22
15

17

17

24
53
17
229

6
100.0%
81.8%
93.3%
95.0%
86.4%
90.1%
78.6%
100.0%
87.1%
77.8%
100.0%
84.5%
100.0%
88.2%
91.7%
80.0%
87.3%
64.5%
86.0%

127

5
100.0%
88.6%
96.7%
100.0%
98.2%
99.0%
85.7%
100.0%
98.4%
85.2%
100.0%
91.5%
100.0%
98.2%
100.0%
93.6%
93.2%
83.9%
94.7%

—
W = = W o u

o U1 O N N O N LV

[ay
—_

15
13
12
95

4
100.0%
95.5%
96.7%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
89.3%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
97.2%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
96.4%
96.4%
98.4%
98.1%

O N W O N O A O DA H O HNOO WO S

W
N

3
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%

96.4%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%

97.2%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%

99.1%
100.0%
99.5%

_H O A O O O OO O O O N O OO FRDNOW

[y
[-)}

%i

St Peter’s
13-18
2
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%

Ul O N O OO ON O O O O +H O o o o o odN

50
44
30
20

110

101
28

62
27

71

21
110
12
110
220
62
1094

50
44
30
20
110
101
28

62
27

71

21
110
12
110
220
62
1094



