St Peter's School, Public Examination Results 2022 Fifth Form

St Peter's

			_	-	_		-	-	
	9	8	7	6	5	4	3	2	
Art	46.0%	90.0%	100.0%	100.0%	100.0%	100.0%	100.0%	100.0%	50
Classics	11.4%	29.5%	63.6%	81.8%	88.6%	95.5%	100.0%	100.0%	44
Design Technology	20.0%	63.3%	80.0%	93.3%	96.7%	96.7%	100.0%	100.0%	30
Drama	35.0%	50.0%	95.0%	95.0%	100.0%	100.0%	100.0%	100.0%	20
English Language	31.8%	50.9%	70.9%	86.4%	98.2%	100.0%	100.0%	100.0%	110
English Literature	34.7%	65.3%	80.2%	90.1%	99.0%	100.0%	100.0%	100.0%	101
French	25.0%	46.4%	75.0%	78.6%	85.7%	89.3%	96.4%	100.0%	28
Further Mathematics	75.0%	87.5%	100.0%	100.0%	100.0%	100.0%	100.0%	100.0%	8
Geography	17.7%	46.8%	74.2%	87.1%	98.4%	100.0%	100.0%	100.0%	62
German	25.9%	33.3%	55.6%	77.8%	85.2%	100.0%	100.0%	100.0%	27
Greek	37.5%	100.0%	100.0%	100.0%	100.0%	100.0%	100.0%	100.0%	8
History	45.1%	66.2%	78.9%	84.5%	91.5%	97.2%	97.2%	100.0%	71
Latin	28.6%	71.4%	81.0%	100.0%	100.0%	100.0%	100.0%	100.0%	21
Mathematics	24.5%	59.1%	74.5%	88.2%	98.2%	100.0%	100.0%	100.0%	110
Music	25.0%	41.7%	75.0%	91.7%	100.0%	100.0%	100.0%	100.0%	12
Religious Studies	15.5%	38.2%	60.0%	80.0%	93.6%	96.4%	100.0%	100.0%	110
Science	32.3%	55.5%	79.5%	87.3%	93.2%	96.4%	99.1%	100.0%	220
Spanish	11.3%	22.6%	50.0%	64.5%	83.9%	98.4%	100.0%	100.0%	62
Total	28.2%	53.5%	74.4%	86.0%	94.7%	98.1%	99.5%	100.0%	1094
	9	8	7	6	5	4	3	2	
Art	23	22	5	0	5 0	0	3 0	2 0	50
Art Classics		22 8	5 15			0 3			44
	23 5 6	22 8 13	5 15 5	0 8 4	0	0 3 0	0	0	44 30
Classics	23 5	22 8	5 15	0 8	0 3	0 3	0 2	0 0	44
Classics Design Technology	23 5 6	22 8 13 3 21	5 15 5 9 22	0 8 4 0 17	0 3 1	0 3 0	0 2 1	0 0 0	44 30
Classics Design Technology Drama	23 5 6 7	22 8 13 3	5 15 5 9	0 8 4 0	0 3 1 1	0 3 0 0	0 2 1 0	0 0 0 0	44 30 20
Classics Design Technology Drama English Language	23 5 6 7 35	22 8 13 3 21	5 15 5 9 22	0 8 4 0 17	0 3 1 1 13	0 3 0 0 2	0 2 1 0	0 0 0 0	44 30 20 110
Classics Design Technology Drama English Language English Literature	23 5 7 35 35	22 8 13 3 21 31	5 15 9 22 15	0 8 4 0 17 10	0 3 1 1 13 9	0 3 0 2 1	0 2 1 0 0	0 0 0 0 0	44 30 20 110 101
Classics Design Technology Drama English Language English Literature French	23 5 7 35 35 7	22 8 13 3 21 31 6	5 15 9 22 15 8	0 8 4 0 17 10 1	0 3 1 13 9 2	0 3 0 2 1 1	0 2 1 0 0 0 2	0 0 0 0 0 1	44 30 20 110 101 28
Classics Design Technology Drama English Language English Literature French Further Mathematics	23 5 7 35 35 7 6	22 8 13 3 21 31 6 1	5 15 9 22 15 8 1	0 8 4 0 17 10 1 0	0 3 1 13 9 2 0	0 3 0 2 1 1 0	0 2 1 0 0 0 2 0	0 0 0 0 1 0	44 30 20 110 101 28 8
Classics Design Technology Drama English Language English Literature French Further Mathematics Geography	23 5 7 35 35 7 6 11	22 8 13 3 21 31 6 1 18	5 15 9 22 15 8 1 17	0 8 4 0 17 10 1 0 8	0 3 1 13 9 2 0 7	0 3 0 2 1 1 0 1	0 2 1 0 0 2 0 0	0 0 0 0 1 0 0	44 30 20 110 101 28 8 62
Classics Design Technology Drama English Language English Literature French Further Mathematics Geography German	23 5 7 35 35 7 6 11 7	22 8 13 3 21 31 6 1 18 2	5 15 9 22 15 8 1 17 6	0 8 4 0 17 10 1 0 8 6	0 3 1 13 9 2 0 7 2	0 3 0 2 1 1 0 1 4	0 2 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0	0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0	44 30 20 110 101 28 8 62 27
Classics Design Technology Drama English Language English Literature French Further Mathematics Geography German Greek	23 5 7 35 35 7 6 11 7 3	22 8 13 3 21 31 6 1 18 2 5	5 15 9 22 15 8 1 17 6 0	0 8 4 0 17 10 1 0 8 6 0	0 3 1 13 9 2 0 7 2 0	0 3 0 2 1 1 0 1 4 0	0 2 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0	0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0	44 30 20 110 101 28 8 62 27 8
Classics Design Technology Drama English Language English Literature French Further Mathematics Geography German Greek History	23 5 7 35 7 6 11 7 3 32	22 8 13 3 21 31 6 1 18 2 5 15	5 15 9 22 15 8 1 17 6 0 9	0 8 4 0 17 10 1 0 8 6 0 4	0 3 1 13 9 2 0 7 2 0 7 2 0 5	0 3 0 2 1 1 0 1 4 0 4	0 2 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2	44 30 20 110 101 28 8 62 27 8 71
Classics Design Technology Drama English Language English Literature French Further Mathematics Geography German Greek History Latin	23 5 7 35 35 7 6 11 7 3 32 6	22 8 13 3 21 31 6 1 18 2 5 15 9	5 5 9 22 15 8 1 17 6 0 9 2	0 8 4 0 17 10 1 0 8 6 0 4 4	0 3 1 13 9 2 0 7 2 0 7 2 0 5 0	0 3 0 2 1 1 0 1 4 0 4 0	0 2 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 0	44 30 20 110 101 28 8 62 27 8 71 21
Classics Design Technology Drama English Language English Literature French Further Mathematics Geography German Greek History Latin Mathematics	23 5 7 35 35 7 6 11 7 3 32 6 27	22 8 13 3 21 31 6 1 18 2 5 15 9 38	5 15 9 22 15 8 1 17 6 0 9 2 17	0 8 4 0 17 10 1 0 8 6 0 4 4 15	0 3 1 13 9 2 0 7 2 0 7 2 0 5 0 11	0 3 0 2 1 1 0 1 4 0 4 0 2	0 2 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0	44 30 20 110 101 28 8 62 27 8 71 21 110
Classics Design Technology Drama English Language English Literature French Further Mathematics Geography German Greek History Latin Mathematics Music	23 5 7 35 35 7 6 11 7 3 32 6 27 3	22 8 13 3 21 31 6 1 18 2 5 15 9 38 2	5 15 9 22 15 8 1 17 6 0 9 2 17 4	0 8 4 0 17 10 1 0 8 6 0 4 4 15 2	0 3 1 13 9 2 0 7 2 0 7 2 0 5 0 11 1	0 3 0 2 1 1 1 0 1 4 0 4 0 2 0	0 2 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0	44 30 20 110 101 28 8 62 27 8 71 21 110 12
Classics Design Technology Drama English Language English Literature French Further Mathematics Geography German Greek History Latin Mathematics Music Religious Studies	23 5 7 35 7 6 11 7 3 2 6 27 3 17	22 8 13 3 21 31 6 1 18 2 5 15 9 38 2 25	5 9 22 15 8 1 17 6 0 9 2 17 4 24	0 8 4 0 17 10 1 0 8 6 0 4 4 15 2 22	0 3 1 13 9 2 0 7 2 0 7 2 0 5 0 11 1 1 5	0 3 0 2 1 1 1 0 1 4 0 4 0 2 0 3	0 2 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4	0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	44 30 20 110 101 28 8 62 27 8 71 21 110 12 110